CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/3/2023 5:00:27 PM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00834-9

18-9-01147-5

23-9-00707-5

23-9-00841-1

23-9-00049-6

23-9-00143-3

23-9-00572-2

23-9-00832-2

23-9-00629-0

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

JENNIE GRESS
VS
RICHARD DONALD GRESS

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
FRANCISCO CAMPOS ROSAS

LETICIA IMENEZ

VS

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR &
INDUSTRIES

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
YOLANDA ROSA MONZON

Department of Labor and Industries
S

PANCHOSHEATING & COOLING
LLC

Department of Revenue

VS

PIONEER LANDSCAPE & FENCING
LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
NORMA DIAZ

THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS
COMPANY

VS

SANDOVAL CONSTRUCTION LLCet
a

Department of Revenue
S
SALASMASONRY LLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/3/2023 to 10/3/2023

Judgment

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date
16-3-50332-11 Domestic 10/2/2023
17-1-50658-11 Order 10/3/2023
19-2-50226-11 Verdict 8/21/2023
e 1, Felony Judgment and

21-1-50201-11 Sentence 10/3/2023
23-2-50038-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  1/19/2023
23-2-50129-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/13/2023
23-2-50601-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/6/2023
23-2-50664-11 General Recovery 10/3/2023
23-2-50672-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/25/2023

Status Code

Active

Vacated

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

Update
Flag

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/3/2023 5:00:27 PM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00843-8

23-9-00833-1

23-9-00705-9

23-9-00835-7

23-9-00836-5

23-9-00837-3

23-9-00838-1

23-9-00839-0

23-9-00840-3

23-9-00842-0

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

DISCOVER BANK
'S
JOSEPH MITCHELL

THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS
COMPANY

VS

JCUEVASPAINTING LLCet d

Department of Labor and Industries

S

EXPLORE & LEARN CHILDCARE &
PRESCHOOL LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
ELIZABETH GERMEAU

Department of Revenue
VS
CRESCENT BLUE MOON LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
ESTRADA G TRUCKING LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
VANESSA RAZO

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
SERENITY LYNN KINSEY

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
NORMA JBENNETT et d

AFFINITY PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC

VS

ARNOLDO HERNANDEZ-BARREDA
et al

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

23-2-50697-11

23-2-50733-11

23-2-50762-11

23-2-50919-11

23-2-50920-11

23-2-50921-11

23-2-50922-11

23-2-50923-11

23-2-50924-11

23-2-50928-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/3/2023 to 10/3/2023

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

General Recovery

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

8/21/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

Status Code

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/3/2023 5:00:27 PM

Judgement
Numbers Style
BANK OF AMERICA
23-9-00844-6 vs

LAURA L YOUNG

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 10/3/2023 to 10/3/2023

Judgment

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

23-2-50929-11 Foreign Judgment 10/3/2023

Status Code

Active

Updated
Date

10/3/2023

Update
Flag

Added
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