CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/3/2023 5:00:27 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/3/2023 to 10/3/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00834-9	JENNIE GRESS vs RICHARD DONALD GRESS	16-3-50332-11	Domestic	10/2/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
18-9-01147-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs FRANCISCO CAMPOS ROSAS	17-1-50658-11	Order	10/3/2023	Vacated	10/3/2023	Updated
23-9-00707-5	LETICIA JIMENEZ vs DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRIES	19-2-50226-11	Verdict	8/21/2023	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2023	Updated
23-9-00841-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs YOLANDA ROSA MONZON	21-1-50201-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
23-9-00049-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs PANCHOS HEATING & COOLING LLC	23-2-50038-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/19/2023	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2023	Updated
23-9-00143-3	Department of Revenue vs PIONEER LANDSCAPE & FENCING LLC	23-2-50129-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/13/2023	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2023	Updated
23-9-00572-2	Department of Revenue vs NORMA DIAZ	23-2-50601-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/6/2023	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2023	Updated
23-9-00832-2	THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY vs SANDOVAL CONSTRUCTION LLCet al	23-2-50664-11	General Recovery	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
23-9-00629-0	Department of Revenue vs SALAS MASONRY LLC	23-2-50672-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/25/2023	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2023	Updated

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 3 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/3/2023 5:00:27 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/3/2023 to 10/3/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00843-8	DISCOVER BANK vs JOSEPH MITCHELL	23-2-50697-11	General Recovery	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
23-9-00833-1	THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY vs J CUEVAS PAINTING LLCet al	23-2-50733-11	General Recovery	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
23-9-00705-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs EXPLORE & LEARN CHILDCARE & PRESCHOOL LLC	23-2-50762-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/21/2023	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2023	Updated
23-9-00835-7	Department of Revenue vs ELIZABETH GERMEAU	23-2-50919-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
23-9-00836-5	Department of Revenue vs CRESCENT BLUE MOON LLC	23-2-50920-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
23-9-00837-3	Department of Revenue vs ESTRADA G TRUCKING LLC	23-2-50921-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
23-9-00838-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs VANESSA RAZO	23-2-50922-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
23-9-00839-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs SERENITY LYNN KINSEY	23-2-50923-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
23-9-00840-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs NORMA J BENNETT et al	23-2-50924-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added
23-9-00842-0	AFFINITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC vs ARNOLDO HERNANDEZ-BARREDA et al	23-2-50928-11	General Recovery	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/3/2023 5:00:27 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/3/2023 to 10/3/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00844-6	BANK OF AMERICA vs LAURA L YOUNG	23-2-50929-11	Foreign Judgment	10/3/2023	Active	10/3/2023	Added

Page 3 of 3 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019